
DATE RACEWAY LOCATION START TIME

Saturday, July 6 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 5:30 PM

Friday, July 12 Jackson Motorplex Jackson, MN 7:30 PM

Saturday, July 13 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 5:30 PM

Saturday, July 20 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 5:30 PM

Friday, July 26 Jackson Motorplex Jackson, MN 7:30 PM

Saturday, July 27 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 5:30 PM

August 1 - 4 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA TBD

Monday, August 5 Southern Iowa Speedway Oskaloosa, IA TBD

August 7 - 10 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA TBD

August 16 - 17 Jackson Motorplex Jackson, MN TBD

Saturday, August 24 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA 5:30 PM

Saturday, September 7 Cedar Lake Speedway New Richmond, WI 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 10
Clay County 

Fair Speedway
Spencer, IA TBD
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